PENNINGTON SWCD BOARD MEETING

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

HAPPY BIRTHDAY:

Thursday, November 20, 2025
USDA/SWCD Meeting Room
9:00 A.M.

Agenda

Call to Order
Approve Agenda
Minutes
Financial:
e October Report
e Approve Bills
Cost-Share Payments
e PWSWCD RIR WBIF 15
e SSTS FY25 06
e SSTS_FY25 08

2024 Audit Results
Paid Family Medical Leave

State Convention Details

2026 Planning Meeting Ideas

Rainfall Monitoring Gifts

Set Personnel Committee Meeting Date

Employee Reports

NRCS Report - Nico

Farm Bill Biologist Report - Taylor

Ag Services Coordinator Report - Grant
Correspondence/Other

Adjourn

Peter - November 22
Greg - November 26




